MPH EVENTS

5/19/2017
CANBY OREGON
OPEN AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.309  $80.00
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.385 $48.00
3 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.546  $32.00
4 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.596
5 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 15.641
6 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.647
7 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.683
8 KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 15.886
OPEN PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.319  $72.00
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.385  $48.00
3 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.596
4 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 15.641
5 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.825
REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" no time
2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.055  $36.00
2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.116  $24.00
3 KATIE REICHERT LETTY 17.107
4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 17.275
2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.055  $36.00
2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.116  $24.00
3 KATIE REICHERT LETTY 16.728
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY no time
1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 14996  $36.00
2 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.402  $24.00
3 CHRISTY KRUSE SAN PIPER OLENA 16.813
DANI GRANT RATATATCAT no time
1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 14996  $36.00
2 DANI GRANT RATATATCAT 16.219  $24.00



500 AM

500 PM

4D AM

1D

2D

3D

3 MARY ETZEL
4 CHRISTY KRUSE

Name
1 JERRI MANN
2 JANET COPHER
3 AMANDA MARRIOTT
3 KATHLEEN SHELTON
4 TAMMIE GREGOR
5 RONNA SCHEWE
6 TAYLOR MUIR

Name
1 JERRI MANN
2 KATHLEEN SHELTON
3 JANET COPHER

Name

1 KATIE AYRES

1 AMANDA BURNS

2 KELSI BROOKSHIRE

3 KYM VANBERGEN

4 MARY ETZEL

5 AMANDA BURNS

6 AMANDA MARRIOTT

7 CAROL WURDINGER

8 LINDSEY MOUGHLER

9 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

10 RACHEL RUSH

REBEKAH GRANT

1 HAILEY SCHEWE

2 KATIE REICHERT

3 DANI GRANT

4 KARMAN LAWLESS

5 BRANDY BAILEY

6 PATSEY HAYES

7 JERRI MANN

8 KANDI HANSEN

9 GARY TROTTIER

10 SALLY ERICKSON

TAYLOR BLACKWELL
CINDY WESTLUND
AMANDA MARRIOTT

CODY RED BADGER
SAN PIPER OLENA

Horse's Name

WICKED TURNER

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
ARIEL

WANNOBE "MAX"

DR MIKE

IMA FAMOUS FIREWATER

Horse's Name
WICKED TURNER
ARIEL

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

Horse's Name

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE

SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
BIG RED

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
CODY RED BADGER

SIX FIGURE JUDGE

SLYS JEWEL

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI"
CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"

WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA
MR BO JANGLES

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
DW DUSTY DANCER

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH
SUN PEPPY OLENA

"FIZzZ"

TURBO LOOK

NATURALLY IM STETSON
npyn

W

TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
STRUT

16.402
16.813

Time
16.036
16.575
16.595
16.697
16.891
18.336
18.428

Time
16.036
16.308
16.575

Time

14.605

15.17
15.195
15.309
15.323
15.377
15.385
15.393
15.408
15.471
15.514
15.546

15.622
15.641
15.647
15.679
15.683
15.694
15.756
15.886
15.909
15.924
15.941
15.961
15.986

Winnings
$53.00
$31.00
$21.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings

$318.00

$86.00
$77.00
$66.00
$57.00

$73.00
$66.00
$56.00
$49.00



4D

4D PM

1D

2D

3D

JERRI MANN

KYM VANBERGEN
NIKI DAVILA
DUSTI DEVORE

1 KELSI BROOKSHIRE

2 MAYZEE DALTON

3 ALISA HELFRICH

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT

5 SHANNA SCHNEIDER

6 SYDNEY WALKER

7 CHRISTY KRUSE

8 KATHY MILLER

9 KAYLIE HOLLAND

10 KARMAN LAWLESS

KATIE REICHERT
SITERRA MAGEE
MARCIE STEWART
KYLIE PEARCE
KAYTIE ZELLNER
TORI LEDESME
TAYLOR MUIR
KATIE ELLIOTT
BROOKE NASH
ASHLEY STET
COURTNEY DRISCOLL

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE

JOY NOTE
SITERRA MAGEE

Name

1 KATIE AYRES

1 AMANDA BURNS

2 BRANDY BAILEY

3 MARY ETZEL

4 AMANDA BURNS

5 AMANDA MARRIOTT
6 KARMAN LAWLESS

7 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
8 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

1 KATIE REICHERT
2 DANI GRANT

3 MAYZEE DALTON
4 SALLY ERICKSON
5 KYM VANBERGEN

WICKED TURNER

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

BABY RENO

TOUGH SOX

JUDGE BE DASHIN

LARRY

DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE
MARIA

SAN PIPER OLENA
SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE"
WARPAINT BARBIE
SHINERS LITTLE CAT
LETTY

"CRITTER"

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
BADGER

TYCHONIC CHOICE
COPPER

IMA FAMOUS FIREWATER
MADDIE

"FELICITY"

THOR

MISS MYKE POCO

TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW"
HIM I LIKE "MIKEY"

FPG TURBO

Horse's Name

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE

SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

CODY RED BADGER

SIX FIGURE JUDGE

SLYS JEWEL

DW DUSTY DANCER

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"

MR BO JANGLES

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
TOUGH SOX

"pyn

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

16.036
16.055
16.063
16.067

16.122
16.129
16.155
16.377
16.606
16.806
16.813
16.847
16.856
17.052
17.107
17.138
17.275
17.725
17.843
18.063
18.428
18.555
19.498
20.956
22.421
no time

$64.00
$57.00
$49.00
$42.00

no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.605 $180.00

15.17
15.319
15.323
15.377
15.385
15.389
15.408
15.471

$97.00
$65.00

15.641
15.825

15.92
15.924
16.055

$83.00
$55.00



4D

6 DUSTI DEVORE

1 NIKI DAVILA

2 TAYLOR BLACKWELL

3 KARMAN LAWLESS

4 SHANNA SCHNEIDER

5 CHRISTY KRUSE

6 KATHY MILLER

7 KATIE REICHERT

8 SITERRA MAGEE

9 ASHLEY STET
SITERRA MAGEE
REBEKAH GRANT
GARY TROTTIER
RACHEL RUSH
JOY NOTE
MARCIE STEWART

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
Jw

SHINERS LITTLE CAT

DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE
SAN PIPER OLENA

SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE"
LETTY

"CRITTER"

THOR

FPG TURBO

CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"
NATURALLY IM STETSON

MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI"

HIM | LIKE "MIKEY"
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY

16.067

16.152
16.281
16.41
16.606
16.813
16.847
17.107
17.138
18.833
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$72.00
$48.00
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